
Jacobi Medical Center: Department of Medicine  
CONSULT / SMR ROTATION SCHEDULE 2006 
December 30 – January 29, 2006   as of June 28, 2005 
DATE KAMINETSKY SEETHARAM NERAVETLA CHEMTOB 
Friday, December 30 CONSULT  CONSULT SMR  

 
CONSULT 

Saturday, December 31 POST CALL SMR POST CALL  
Sunday, January 1 SMR 

 
POST CALL   

 
Monday, January 2    SMR 
Tuesday, January 3 SMR CONSULT CONSULT POST CALL 
Wednesday, January 4 POST CALL SMR CONSULT  

Consult Clinic 11-2 
CONSULT 

Thursday, January 5 CONSULT POST CALL SMR CONSULT 
Clinic 11-2 

Friday, January 6 CONSULT  
Clinic 11-2 

CONSULT POST CALL SMR 

Saturday, January 7  SMR  POST CALL 
Sunday, January 8 SMR  POST CALL  

 
 

Monday, January 9 POST CALL  CONSULT SMR CONSULT 
Tuesday, January 10 CONSULT CONSULT POST CALL SMR 
Wednesday, January 11 SMR CONSULT  

Consult Clinic 11-2 
CONSULT POST CALL 

Thursday, January 12 POST CALL SMR CONSULT 
Clinic 11-2 

CONSULT 

Friday, January 13 CONSULT POST CALL SMR CONSULT 
Clinic 11-2 

Saturday, January 14  
 

 POST CALL SMR 

 KAMINETSKY BISTA NERAVETLA SAMAAN 
Sunday, January 15 SMR  

 
 POST CALL 

Monday, January 16 POST CALL SMR CONSULT CONSULT 
Tuesday, January 17 CONSULT POST CALL SMR CONSULT 
Wednesday, January 18 CONSULT  

Consult Clinic 11-2 
CONSULT POST CALL SMR 

Thursday, January 19 SMR CONSULT 
Clinic 11-2 

CONSULT POST CALL 

Friday, January 20 POST CALL SMR CONSULT 
Clinic 11-2 

CONSULT 

Saturday, January 21 CONSULT POST CALL SMR  
 

Sunday, January 22   POST CALL SMR 
Monday, January 23 SMR CONSULT 

 
CONSULT POST CALL 

Tuesday, January 24 POST CALL SMR CONSULT 
Clinic 11-2 

CONSULT 

Wednesday, January 25 CONSULT POST CALL SMR CONSULT 
Consult Clinic 11-2 

Thursday, January 26 SMR CONSULT POST CALL CONSULT 
Friday, January 27 POST CALL CONSULT 

Clinic 11-2 
CONSULT SMR 

Saturday, January 28  SMR  POST CALL 
Sunday, January 29   SMR  

 
 


